UNOFFICIAL CORYi51442

p 7420/(037 87 084 Fage { of 3
2001-02-2468 11:01:32
Cockt County Recorder 25,50

\'x 1)
Y .
\, J

0010151448

Fi

Recording Requestad By/Return to: Laurie A, Siewert, GUARANTY BANK, S.S.B. % County
Recorder Services 200 East Palmer Avenue No. 8, Glendale, CA 91205

This form was prepared by;MOIl\LL“.L Godwin , address: 4000 West Brown Deer
Road, Brown Deer, WI 53247 ,tel, no.: 414-362-4000

\obéls ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is 4000 West Brown
Deer Road, Brown Deer, WI 53209 ,

G does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey, unte’ | ~hase Manhattan Mortgage Corp.

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of New Jorsey (herein "Assignee”),
whose address is 343 Thornal Street, Edison, NJ . 02837 ,
a certain Mortgage dated October 13, 2000 , made and executed by
MICHAEL SCUDIERC and ELISA F SCUDIERO, HUSEAND 2L -WIFE

to and in favor of GN Mortgage Corporaticn , A WISCONSIN CORPORATION upon the foellowing described
property situated in Cook County, State of Illinois:

"See Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part heraof!

Parcel ID #; 15-03-221-010-0000
Property Address: 1215 HELEN DRIVE, Melrose Park, IL 60160
such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of One Hundred Fifty Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty

Two Dollars & No/Cents ($ 156,442.00 )
(Include the Original Principal Amount)

which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. , at page (or as No.

oo%ib70] yofthe [O—/[§¥-AO0PO  Records of Cock County,

State of Illinois, together with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money due and to become due thereon with
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and
conditions of the above-described Mortgage. ﬁ’j

rd
Mlinois Assignment of Mortgage 12/95 F ;
A 995(IL) 90801 W31 9608.05 Amended 8/96 DOC #:703101 4
VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291 LOAN #: 0003605805 Mé

Page | of 2 Initcals: Inv.#: 1970019680




UNOFFICIAL CORM351448 ;.. .o

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Morigage on

3

L November 27, 2000
{N.
Y ,
] MR GN Mortgadge Corporation
Witness §Q§%\GP‘ CO,{;’%,
1 \z t\N\Q =~

(Slgna
Marie B. Czerwinski
Asst. Vice President

Witness

Witness
.Iﬂllf.l\\ o
Seal:
& STATE OF WISCONSIN }
Milwaukee County. ()

Personally came before me this 27th day »f November, 2000 ;
Marie E. Czerwinski, Asst. Vice Presiden’”

of the above named Cerporation, to me known o be the persons who executed the
foregoing instrument, and to me known to be auch Asst. Vice President

of said Corporation, and acknowledged that theyv executed the foregoing
instrument as such officers as the deed of sdid ¢orporation, by its authority,

\‘/%M

btary Public ‘Milwaukee County,
Renee L. Mcore
My Commission Expires: april 16, 2004
A
~s995(IL) (9608101 ;pyay 9pg 5 Page 20f2

DOC #:703102 APPL #: 0003605805 LOAN #: 0003605805




UNOFFICIAL CGMYisi44s.., .., .

EXHIBIT A Legal Degeription Continued

Borrowers: MICHAEL SCUDIERO
ELISA F SCUDIERO

Property Addresa: 1215 HELEN DRIVE
Melrose Park, IL 60160

LOT 231 7N WINSTON PARK UNIT NUMBER 1 BEEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE
NORTHEAST-1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL “ERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 6, 1955 AS
DOCUMENT 16291419 IN COCK CQUNTY, ILLINOIS.

DOC #:703103 APPL #: 0003605805 LOAN #: 0003605805
UmM31 9608.05




